Position

City Manager

City Clerk

Deputy City Clerk
Management Analyst

Clerical Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Norco
Norco
Norco
Norco

Norco

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$210,642
$88,054
$56,095
$28,557
$4,179

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$93,694
$47,364
$36,185
$5,493
$103



