Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Norco	Administration	\$210,642	\$93,694
City Clerk		Norco	Administration	\$88,054	\$47,364
Deputy City Clerk		Norco	Administration	\$56,095	\$36,185
Management Analyst		Norco	Administration	\$28,557	\$5,493
Clerical Assistant		Norco	Administration	\$4,179	\$103